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Angled Patch Panels

Features

1U Enclosure

• Modular design is scalable to add modules as needed
• Allows for multiple connector types in each enclosure  
• Can hold both fiber and copper

• Precision, stable spring couplers optimize performance 
 and ensure network uptime
• Internal cable managers maintain proper bend radius
• Backed by a lifetime warranty

2U Enclosure
Accepts 8 modules and/or adapter panels

CABLExpress® angled patch panels feature a slanted design to route patch cords directly into 
vertical cable managers on either side of the panel. This enables faster installation and eliminates 
the need for horizontal cable management.
The 1U accepts four modules and/or adapter panels and holds up to 96 � bers. The 2U accepts eight modules and/or adapter panels 
and holds up to 192 � bers.

Accepts 4 modules and/or adapter panels

1 U

Enclosure CBX-AE-1U4 
1U rack mount fiber distribution enclosure

Enclosure CBX-AE-2U8 
2U rack mount fiber distribution enclosure

1.800.913.9465  |  info@cablexpress.com  |  www.cablexpress.com

19" Rack Mount

10" Depth

Removable Rear Door/Lid for Cable 
Management Access

Removable Rear Door/Lid for Cable 
Management Access

2 U

19" Rack Mount

10" Depth

Question:
Old pdf lists top view as 
6” depth side view lists 
10” depth. Which is the 
correct dimension?

Question:
Old pdf lists top view as 
6” depth side view lists 
10” depth. Which is the 
correct dimension?



1.800.913.9465  | info@cablexpress.com  |  www.cablexpress.com1.800.913.9465  |  info@cablexpress.com  |  www.cablexpress.com #5565a    10.20

Enclosure Options

LC Duplex 3-Inch Modules
CBX-FE-M24LCAZ - ECR1043a - 24 Fiber LC/2 MTP® Zirconia Aqua 10 GIG
CBX-FE-M24LCAP - ECR1043a - 24 Fiber LC/2 MTP® Aqua 10 G IG
CBX-FE-M24LCTZ - ECR1043a - 24 Fiber LC /2 MTP® Zirconia 62.5/125
CBX-FE-M24LCTP - ECR1043a - 24 Fiber LC/2 MTP® 62.5/125
CBX-FE-M24LCBZ - ECR1043a - 24 Fiber LC/2 MTP® Zirconia 9/125

SC Duplex 3-Inch Modules
CBX-FE-M12SCAZ - ECR1043a - 12 Fiber SC/MTP® Zirconia Aqua 10 GIG
CBX-FE-M12SCAP - ECR1043a - 12 Fiber SC/MTP® Aqua 10 G IG
CBX-FE-M12SCTZ - ECR1043a - 12 Fiber SC/MTP® Zirconia 62.5/125
CBX-FE-M12SCTP - ECR1043a - 12 Fiber SC/MTP® 62.5/125
CBX-FE-M12SCBZ - ECR1043a - 12 Fiber SC/MTP® Zirconia 9/125

LC Low Density Duplex 3-Inch Modules
CBX-FE-M12LCAZ - ECR1043a - 12 Fiber LC/2 MTP® Zirconia Aqua 10 GIG
CBX-FE-M12LCAP - ECR1043a - 12 Fiber LC/2 MTP® Aqua 10 G IG
CBX-FE-M12LCTZ - ECR1043a - 12 Fiber LC /2 MTP® Zirconia 62.5/125
CBX-FE-M12LCTP - ECR1043a - 12 Fiber LC/2 MTP® 62.5/125
CBX-FE-M12LCBZ - ECR1043a - 12 Fiber LC/2 MTP® Zirconia 9/125

Adapter panels Modules

SC Adapter Panels
CBX-FE-F12SCAZ - 12 Fiber SC Zirconia Aqua 10 GIG
CBX-FE-F12SCAP - 12 Fiber SC Aqua 10 G IG
CBX-FE-F12SCTZ - 12 Fiber SC Zirconia 62.5/125
CBX-FE-F12SCTP - 12 Fiber SC 62.5/125
CBX-FE-F12SCBZ - 12 Fiber SC Zirconia 9/125

LC Adapter Panels
CBX-FE-F24LCAZ - 24 FIBER LC Zirconia Aqua 10 GIG
CBX-FE-F24LCAP - 24 FIBER LC Aqua 10 G IG
CBX-FE-F24LCTZ - 24 FIBER LC Zirconia 62.5/125
CBX-FE-F24LCTP - 24 FIBER LC 62.5/125
CBX-FE-F24LCBZ - 24 FIBER LC Zirconia 9/125
CBX-FE-F24LCGZ - 24 FIBER LC APC Zirconia 9/125

LC Half Density Adapter Panels
CBX-FE-F12LCAZ - 12 FIBER LC Zirconia Aqua 10 GIG
CBX-FE-F12LCAP - 12 FIBER LC Aqua 10 G IG
CBX-FE-F12LCTZ - 12 FIBER LC Zirconia 62.5/125
CBX-FE-F12LCTP - 12 FIBER LC 62.5/125
CBX-FE-F12LCBZ - 12 FIBER LC Zirconia 9/125
CBX-FE-F12LCGZ - 12 FIBER LC APC Zirconia 9/125

MT-RJ Adapter Panel
CBX-FE-F12MJK - 12 Fiber MT-RJ

ST Adapter Panels
CBX-FE-F06STTP - 6 Fiber ST 62.5/125
CBX-FE-F06STBZ - 6 Fiber ST Zirconia 9/125

MTP® Adapter Panel
CBX-FE-F06MPK - 6 Port MTP® Adapter Panel

Blank Panel
CBX-FE-FBLANK - Blank Panel

MTP Coupler0.063" Aluminum

ST Couplers

MTP Couplers

LC Duplex Couplers

LC Duplex Couplers

SC Duplex Couplers

MT-RJ Couplers

4"

0.063" Aluminum MTP Couplers

0.063" Aluminum

I need help � nding a back 
view of this product.


